2014 FLORIDA STATE
SAND VOLLEYBALL STATISTICS

TEAM RECORD 19-3

Date Opponent Location Result
March 8 #9 Florida International St. Augustine, Fla. W, 4-1
March 8 Louisiana-Monroe St. Augustine, Fla. W, 5-0
March 9 Jacksonville St. Augustine, Fla. W, 5-0
March 9 North Florida St. Augustine, Fla. W, 5-0
March 12 #3 Long Beach State Long Beach, Calif. W, 3-2
March 14 #2 Southern California Los Angeles, Calif. L, 3-2
March 14 Loyola Marymount Los Angeles, Calif. W, 5-0
March 14 #6 UCLA Los Angeles, Calif. W, 5-0
March 29 South Carolina Tallahassee, Fla. W, 5-0
March 29 LSU Tallahassee, Fla. W, 5-0
March 29 Jacksonville Tallahassee, Fla. W, 4-1
April 5 South Carolina Mt. Pleasant, S.C. W, 5-0
April 5 Mercer Mt. Pleasant, S.C. W, 5-0
April 6 #8 Georgia State Mt. Pleasant, S.C. W, 4-1
April 6 College of Charleston Mt. Pleasant, S.C. W, 5-0
April 11 Webber International Siesta Key, Fla. W, 4-1
April 11 Tulane Siesta Key, Fla. W, 5-0
AVCA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
May 2 Stetson (6-seed) Gulf Shores, Ala. W, 5-0
May 2 #2 Pepperdine (2-seed) Gulf Shores, Ala. L, 4-1
May 2 #6 Florida International (5-seed) Gulf Shores, Ala. W, 5-0
May 3 #3 Hawai'i (4-seed) in National Semifinals  Gulf Shores, Ala. W, 4-1
May 3 #2 Pepperdine (2-seed) in National Finals  Gulf Shores, Ala. L, 3-2

PAIRS RECORDS

Team

Record Player

Aurora Davis/Jace Pardon

Julie Brown/Melanie Pavels
Stephanie Pellitteri/Kristina Pellitteri
Fatma Yildirim/Sarah Wickstrom
Sierra Sanchez/Hailey Luke

Annie Montgomery/Julia Thompson
Kayla Joyce/Fatma Yildirim

Sarah Wickstrom/Katie Mosher
Kayla Joyce/Lexy Ryan

Sierra Sanchez/Sarah Wickstrom
Kayla Joyce/Hailey Luke

Sierra Sanchez/Lexy Ryan

Aurora Davis/Kristina Pellitteri

41-4
26-11
25-8
24-3
14-5

14-7
8-5
5-2
4-2
2-0
1-0
0-3
0-1

Jace Pardon
Aurora Davis
Sarah Wickstrom
Fatma Yildirim
Stephanie Pellitteri
Hailey Luke
Kristina Pellitteri
Katie Mosher
Julie Brown
Melanie Pavels
Sierra Sanchez
Julia Thompson
Annie Montgomery
Kayla Joyce

Lexy Ryan

INDIVIDUAL RECORDS

Record
41-4 (.911)
41-5 (.891)
31-5(.861)
32-8 (.800)
25-8 (.758)
15-5 (.750)
25-9 (.735)

5-2 (.714)
26-11 (.703)
26-11 (.703)

16-8 (.667)
14-7 (.667)
14-7 (.667)
13-7 (.650)

4-5 (.444)



MATCH-BY-MATCH RESULTS

JACE PARDON/AURORA DAVIS (41-4)

Date Position Opponent Result
March 8 1 Monforte/Gluchowicz (FIU) W, 21-12, 21-16
March 8 1 Markova/Araya (ULM) W, 21-14, 21-12
March 9 1 Strausbaugh/Nyquist (JU) W, 21-18, 21-16
March 9 1 Medina/Hildreth (UNF) W, 21-18, 21-19
March 12 1 Aigner-Swesey/Todorovic (LBSU) W, 21-17, 21-13
March 14 1 Burnham/Hughes (USC) W, 18-21, 21-18, 19-17
March 14 1 Metter/Keil (LMU) W, 21-11, 21-6
March 14 1 Ngauamo/Tan (UCLA) W, 21-16, 20-22, 15-9
March 15 Montgomery/Thompson (FSU) W, 21-7, 21-8
March 15 Ettinger/Russ (USC) W, 21-18, 21-12
March 15 Pellitteri/Pellitteri (FSU) W, 21-14, 21-13
March 15 Burnham/Hughes (USC) L, 21-8, 21-12
March 22 Pavels/Brown (FSU) W, 21-14, 21-15
March 22 Pellitteri/Pellitteri (FSU) W, 21-13, 21-13
March 29 1 Wheeler/Kent (SC) W, 21-14, 21-11
March 29 1 Mannari/Linedlow (LSU) W, 21-9, 21-11
March 29 1 Strausbaugh/Nyquist (JU) W, 21-16, 21-19
March 30 Mannari/Lindelow (LSU) W, 21-18, 21-12
March 30 Strausbaugh/Nyquist (JU) W, 21-15, 21-15
April 5 1 Wheeler/Kent (SC) W, 21-15, 21-9
April 5 1 Penrod/Peel (MER) W, 21-11, 21-10
April 6 1 Bellissimo/Madewell (GSU) W, 21-14, 21-8
April 6 1 Morello/Howley (CoC) W, 21-9, 21-13
April 11 1 Juric/Wegner (TUL) W, 21-13, 21-18
April 12 Dugan/Glennie (GCU) W, 21-13, 21-11
April 12 Toghiyani/Cupp (FIU) W, 24-22, 21-17
April 12 Sataric/D’Amato (FAU) W, 21-6, 21-9
April 13 Juric/Wegner (TUL) W, 21-11, 22-20
April 13 Melville/Anderson (SU) W, 21-7, 21-12
April 13 Mendoza/Samoday (FIU) W, 21-16, 21-13
April 13 Medina/Hildreth (UNF) W, 21-16, 21-14
April 18 McNamee/Ocana (ULM) W, 21-13, 21-14
April 18 Christiaansen/Vitt (SC) W, 21-16, 21-7
April 18 Olivova/Button (GSU) W, 21-7, 21-14
April 19 Markova/Araya (ULM) W, 21-11, 21-17
April 19 Yildirim/Wickstrom (FSU) W, 21-10, 21-15
April 19 Pavels/Brown (FSU) W, 21-11, 21-10
May 2 1 Anderson/Melville (STET) W, 21-12, 21-14
May 2 1 Larsen/Woolever (Pep) L, 21-19, 21-19
May 2 1 Gehrke/Boulanger (FIU) W, 21-14, 21-10
May 3 1 Tiegs/Cook (UH) W, 23-25, 21-18, 15-13
May 3 1 Larsen/Woolever (Pep) L, 21-19, 11-21, 15-13
May 4 Melville/Anderson (STET) W, 21-12, 21-9
May 4 Markova/Araya (ULM) W, 21-8, 21-15
May 4 Tiegs/Cook (UH) L, 21-18, 21-16




JULIE BROWN/MELANIE PAVELS (26-11)

Date Position Opponent Result
March 8 3 Rosado/Rosko (FIU) W, 21-13, 21-15
March 8 3 Ocana/Cullum (ULM) W, 21-11, 21-15
March 9 3 Laskell/Cullen (JU) W, 21-11, 21-10
March 9 3 Strack/Claessens (UNF) W, 21-14, 21-10
March 12 3 Mackie/Cabrajac (LSBU) L, 21-15, 21-18
March 14 2 Strange/Claes (USC) L, 24-22, 21-19
March 14 2 Luft/Bush (LMU) W, 21-13, 22-20
March 14 2 Nightingale/Smith (UCLA) W, 20-22, 21-15, 15-9
March 15 DeWitt/Tedrow (LMU) W, 21-13, 21-19
March 15 Claes/Strange (USC) W, 21-23, 21-17, 15-13
March 15 Burnham/Hughes (USC) L, 21-13, 21-12
March 22 Montgomery/Thompson (FSU) W, 21-15, 21-13
March 22 Pellitteri/Pellitteri (FSU) L, 20-22, 21-16, 15-4
March 22 Pardon/Davis (FSU) L, 21-14, 21-15
March 29 3 Loney/Vitt (SC) W, 21-15, 21-13
March 29 3 Boraski/Leak (LSU) W, 21-15, 21-11
March 29 2 Courtney/Cullen (JU) L, 22-20, 21-17
March 30 Ratner/Darby (SC) W, 21-4, 21-12
March 30 Thompson/Montgomery (FSU) W, 21-16, 21-14
March 30 Yildirim/Wickstrom (FSU) L, 22-24, 24-22, 16-14
April 5 3 Loney/Vitt (SC) W, 21-10, 21-13
April 5 4 Brett/Sorensen (MER) W, 21-10, 21-10
April 6 4 Pickering/Wilson (GSU) W, 21-10, 21-10
April 6 4 McKown/Rebarchak (CoC) W, 21-12, 21-19
April 11 3 Lindstrom/Eiken (WIU) W, 21-18, 21-15
April 11 4 Liddle/Utt (TUL) W, 21-14, 21-19
April 18 Swartz/Pawlik (ULM) W, 21-10, 21-11
April 18 Loney/Kent (SC) W, 21-18, 21-18
April 18 Madewell/Bellissimo (GSU) W, 21-15, 21-16
April 19 Yildirim/Wickstrom (FSU) L, 24-22, 21-12
April 19 Markova/Araya (ULM) L, 21-17,17-21, 15-10
April 19 Davis/Pardon (FSU) L, 21-11, 21-10
May 2 4 Rygh/Dierickx (STET) W, 21-15, 21-14
May 2 4 Cook/Messing (Pep) L, 22-20, 21-12
May 2 4 Monforte/Gluchowicz (FIU) W, 21-19, 21-18
May 3 4 Chow/Urban (UH) W, 21-17, 11-21, 15-7
May 3 4 Cook/Messing (Pep) W, 21-14, 24-22
STEPHANIE PELLITTERI/KRISTINA PELLITTERI (25-8)

Date Position Opponent Result
March 8 2 Samoday/Sukhoreva (FIU) W, 21-12, 21-18
March 8 2 Schwartz/McNamee (ULM) W, 21-17, 21-7
March 9 2 Courtney/Roman (JU) W, 21-14, 21-13
March 9 2 Budinska/Whitmire (UNF) W, 14-21, 22-20, 15-12
March 12 2 Jackson/Johnson (LBSU) L, 22-20, 21-8
March 14 3 Hirschmann/Siljkovic (USC) W, 20-22, 21-17, 22-20




March 14 3 Akana/Suaava (LMU) W, 21-16, 21-16
March 14 3 Inouye/Drolsen (UCLA) W, 21-16, 21-7
March 15 Bush/Luft (LMU) W, 21-12, 22-20
March 15 Keil/Metter (LMU) W, 21-11, 21-19
March 15 Davis/Pardon (FSU) L, 21-14, 21-13
March 22 Pavels/Brown (FSU) W, 20-22, 21-16, 15-4
March 22 Pardon/Davis (FSU) L, 21-13, 21-13
March 29 2 Christiaansen/Blomgren (SC) W, 21-17, 21-13
March 29 2 Eugene/Hatcher (LSU) W, 21-6, 21-17
March 30 Hatcher/Boyle (LSU) W, 21-12, 21-17
March 30 Strausbaugh/Nyquist (JU) L, 21-19, 18-21, 18-16
April 5 2 Christiaansen/Blomgren (SC) W, 21-15, 22-20
April 5 2 Duffy/Brown (MER) W, 17-21, 21-13, 15-12
April 6 2 Button/Olivova (GSU) W, 21-13, 21-16
April 6 2 Neideffer/Dorton (CoC) W, 21-14, 21-7
April 11 2 Shurtz/Holmes (TUL) W, 21-13, 21-7
April 12 Mannari/Lindelow (LSU) W, 21-16, 20-22, 21-19
April 12 Courtney/Cullen (JU) W, 21-14, 21-18
April 12 Juric/Wegner (TUL) W, 21-16, 21-15
April 13 Boulanger/Gehrke (FIU) W, 21-15, 21-16
April 13 Mendoza/Samoday (FIU) L, 21-14, 21-13
May 2 2 Coston/Byl (STET) W, 21-15, 21-12
May 2 2 Dykstra/Strehlow (Pep) L, 28-26, 19-21, 19-15
May 2 2 Toghiyani/Cupp (FIU) W, 21-11, 21-13
May 3 2 Spieler/Taylor (UH) W, 21-13, 21-19
May 3 2 Dykstra-Strehlow (Pep) L, 24-22, 21-17
May 4 Metter/Keil (LMU) L, 22-20, 22-20
FATMA YILDIRIM/SARAH WICKSTROM (24-3)

Date Position Opponent Result
March 29 5 Neuenfeldt/Atoa-Williams (SC) W, 21-9, 21-12
March 29 5 Holman/Hiller (LSU) W, 21-13, 21-11
March 29 4 Laskelle/Miller (JU) W, 21-12, 21-10
March 30 Boraski/Leak (LSU) W, 21-11, 21-15
March 30 Prestes/Roman (JU) W, 21-15, 21-11
March 30 Brown/Pavels (FSU) W, 22-24, 24-22, 16-14
April 5 4 Ratner/Darby (SC) W, 21-12, 21-7
April 5 3 Becton/Rochefort (MER) W, 21-12, 21-12
April 6 3 Agnew/Rawls (GSU) W, 21-18, 33-35, 15-13
April 6 3 Zbojniewicz/White (CoC) W, 21-19, 21-10
April 11 2 Sandbeck/Eddy (WIU) W, 21-14, 21-10
April 11 3 Holmes/Wruck (TUL) W, 21-16, 21-7
April 12 Hatcher/Boyle (LSU) W, 21-17, 21-15
April 12 Boulanger/Gehrke (FIU) W, 21-17, 22-20
April 12 Morello/Howley (CoC) W, 21-15, 21-13
April 13 Blomgren/Christiaansen (SC) L, 18-21, 21-14, 15-11
April 18 Markova/Araya (ULM) L, 21-17, 21-19
April 18 Wheeler/Blomgren (SC) W, 21-16, 21-14
April 18 Rawls/Agnew (GSU) W, 21-12, 21-13




April 19 Pavels/Brown (FSU) W, 24-22, 21-12
April 19 Davis/Pardon (FSU) L, 21-10, 21-15
April 19 Markova/Araya (ULM) W, 21-19, 21-17
May 2 3 Farrell/Bassett (STET) W, 21-18, 22-20
May 2 3 Knudsen/Racich (Pep) W, 21-17, 21-19
May 2 3 Mendoza/Sukhareva (FIU) W, 21-14, 21-12
May 3 3 Longo/Long (UH) W, 21-14, 21-15
May 3 3 Knudsen/Racich (Pep) W, 21-19, 21-15
SIERRA SANCHEZ/HAILEY LUKE (14-5)

Date Position Opponent Result
March 14 5 Maxfeldt/Taylor (LMU) W, 21-6, 21-16
March 15 Duddridge/Stonish (USC) W, 21-9, 21-16
March 15 Keil/Metter (LMU) L, 21-12, 21-11
March 15 DeWitt/Tedrow (LMU) L, 21-17, 21-19
March 29 5 Homrich/Gesualdo (JU) W, 21-6, 21-9
April 5 5 Carlton/Hoven (MER) W, 21-12, 21-12
April 6 5 Fidelholtz/Warren (CoC) W, 19-21, 21-18, 15-13
April 11 5 Schat/Mock (WIU) W, 21-15, 21-17
April 18 Cullum/Arnason (ULM) W, 21-13, 21-6
April 18 Darby/Neuenfeldt (SC) W, 21-10, 21-15
April 18 Kavanaugh/Elmurr (GSU) W, 21-9, 21-14
April 19 Rohan/Townsend (GSU) W, 21-16, 20-22, 15-13
April 19 Ryan/Joyce (FSU) W, 21-12, 21-9
April 19 Montgomery/Thompson (FSU) W, 26-24, 21-14
May 2 5 Lind/Creamer (STET) W, 21-19, 16-21, 15-10
May 2 5 Asperey/Adelhelm (Pep) L, 21-18, 21-14
May 2 5 Rosko/Rosado (FIU) W, 26-24, 21-16
May 3 5 Riggs/Tucker (UH) L, 14-21, 22-20, 16-14
May 3 5 Asperey/Adelhelm (Pep) L, 21-19, 23-21
ANNIE MONTGOMERY/JULIA THOMPSON (14-7)

Date Position Opponent Result
March 15 Martin/Wheeler (USC) W, 21-16, 21-16
March 15 Davis/Pardon (FSU) L, 21-7,21-8
March 15 Maxfeldt/Taylor (LMU) W, 21-16, 21-19
March 22 Pavels/Brown (FSU) L, 21-15, 21-13
March 22 Ryan/Sanchez (FSU) W, 21-14, 21-17
March 22 Yildirim/Joyce (FSU) W, 21-19, 24-22
March 29 4 Ratner/Darby (SC) W, 21-9, 21-14
March 29 4 Whalen/Pardo (LSU) W, 21-13, 21-9
March 29 3 Roman/Prestes (JU) W, 21-17, 21-17
March 30 Loney/Vitt (SC) W, 21-13, 16-21, 15-11
March 30 Brown/Pavels (FSU) L, 21-16, 21-14
April 5 5 Neuenfeldt/Atoa-Williams (SC) W, 21-12, 21-17
April 6 5 Townsend/Rohan (GSU) L, 21-17, 21-12
April 11 4 Muelle/Taylor (WIU) W, 23-21, 21-15
April 11 5 Strasner/Diirell (TUL) W, 17-21, 22-20, 15-9
April 18 LaVigne/Recaborde W, 21-8, 21-9

April 18

Ratner/Atoa-Williams (SC)

W, 21-19, 21-13




April 18 Pickering/Wilson (GSU) W, 21-12, 21-18
April 19 Ryan/Joyce (FSU) L, 19-21, 21-14, 19-17
April 19 Rohan/Townsend (GSU) L, 21-12,19-21, 15-13
April 19 Luke/Sanchez (FSU) L, 26-24, 21-14
KAYLA JOYCE/FATMA YILDIRIM (8-5)

Date Position Opponent Result
March 8 4 Mendoza/Gehrke (FIU) L, 21-19, 15-21, 15-8
March 8 4 Pawlik/Arnason (ULM) W, 21-10, 21-15
March 9 4 Prestes/Robertson (JU) W, 21-10, 21-19
March 9 4 Garbutt/McGuire (UNF) W, 21-13, 21-15
March 12 4 Hudson/Reid (LBSU) W, 21-18, 21-17
March 14 5 Wheeler/Martin (USC) L, 21-16, 26-24
March 14 4 DeWitt/Tedrow (LMU) W, 21-11, 21-12
March 15 Scioscia/Walton (LMU) W, 21-13, 21-10
March 15 Claes/Strange (USC) L, 21-12, 22-20
March 15 Wheeler/Martin (USC) L, 21-12, 21-17
March 22 Sanchez/Ryan (FSU) W, 21-14, 21-14
March 22 Ryan/Sanchez (FSU) W, 21-14, 21-11
March 22 Montgomery/Thompson (FSU) L, 21-19, 24-22
KATIE MOSHER/SARAH WICKSTROM (5-2)

Date Position Opponent Result
March 9 5 Homrich/Barnett (JU) W, 21-7, 21-12
March 9 5 Tremble/Davanzo (UNF) W, 21-16, 21-8
March 12 5 Wagner/Wagner (LBSU) W, 21-13, 21-13
March 14 4 Ettinger/Ross (USC) L, 18-21, 21-16, 15-11
March 14 4 Formico/Lowe (UCLA) W, 25-23, 21-12
March 15 Akana/Suaava (LMU) W, 21-19, 21-18
March 15 Burnham/Hughes (USC) L, 21-9, 21-13
LEXY RYAN/KAYLA JOYCE (4-2)

Date Position Opponent Result
April 18 Rohan/Townsend (GSU) L, 21-16, 14-21, 15-11
April 18 Fourspring/Hufstetler (GSU) W, 21-12, 21-16
April 18 Flores/Shearer (ULM) W, 21-5, 21-7
April 19 Montgomery/Thompson (FSU) W, 19-21, 21-14, 19-17
April 19 Luke/Sanchez (FSU) L, 21-12, 21-9
April 19 Rohan/Townsend (GSU) W, 21-19, 18-21, 15-13

SIERRA SANCHEZ/SARAH WICKSTROM (2-0)

Date Position Opponent Result
March 8 5 Toghiyani/Cupp (FIU) W, 19-21, 21-14, 15-10
March 8 5 Flores/Shearer (ULM) W, 21-6, 21-11




KAYLA JOYCE/HAILEY LUKE (1-0)

Date Position Opponent Result
March 14 5 Dykstra/Frager (UCLA) W, 21-18, 21-12
SIERRA SANCHEZ/LEXY RYAN (0-3)

Date Position Opponent Result
March 22 Yildirim/Joyce (FSU) L, 21-14, 21-14
March 22 Montgomery/Thompson (FSU) L, 21-14, 21-17
March 22 Yildirim/Joyce (FSU) L, 21-14, 21-11
AURORA DAVIS/KRISTINA PELLITTERI (0-1)

Date Position Opponent Result
April 11 1 Rancourt/Sowala (WIU) L, 22-20, 22-20




